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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 2 CHARLES-ARTIGUES Christophe (Rg=3)

Pass 6 2:01.036

Pass 28 3:39.147 1 1:38.111 **

Pass 51 5:16.345 2 1:37.198 **

Pass 74 6:53.666 3 1:37.321

Pass 97 8:31.684 4 1:38.018

Pass 120 10:11.857 5 1:40.173

No 3 POMMIER Xavier (Rg=12)

Pass 11 2:07.531

Pass 33 3:51.627 1 1:44.096 *

Pass 56 5:35.363 2 1:43.736 *

Pass 78 7:19.028 3 1:43.665 *

Pass 102 9:02.233 4 1:43.205 *

Pass 125 10:44.932 5 1:42.699 *

Pass 147 12:27.033 6 1:42.101 *

Pass 167 14:09.300 7 1:42.267

Pass 186 15:51.444 8 1:42.144

Pass 205 17:33.578 9 1:42.134

Pass 222 19:15.324 10 1:41.746 *

Pass 240 20:57.483 11 1:42.159

No 5 BELLANGER Thierry (Rg=19)

Pass 19 2:22.404

Pass 40 4:12.332 1 1:49.928 *

Pass 63 6:00.086 2 1:47.754 *

Pass 86 7:47.695 3 1:47.609 *

Pass 110 9:34.748 4 1:47.053 *

Pass 134 11:21.866 5 1:47.118

Pass 156 13:08.105 6 1:46.239 *

Pass 177 14:53.932 7 1:45.827 *

Pass 198 16:39.607 8 1:45.675 *

Pass 217 18:25.040 9 1:45.433 *

Pass 235 20:10.695 10 1:45.655

No 6 PAILLARD Romain (Rg=10)

Pass 26 2:52.943

Pass 49 4:37.666 1 1:44.723 *

Pass 71 6:20.426 2 1:42.760 *

Pass 92 8:04.768 3 1:44.342

Pass 115 9:47.955 4 1:43.187

Pass 137 11:30.702 5 1:42.747 *

Pass 158 13:12.673 6 1:41.971 *

Pass 178 14:54.526 7 1:41.853 *

Pass 197 16:35.098 8 1:40.572 *

In 215 18:14.007 9 1:38.909

No 8 COLLIN Bruno (Rg=21)

Pass 20 2:24.633

Pass 41 4:16.347 1 1:51.714 *

Pass 65 6:07.017 2 1:50.670 *

Pass 88 7:56.368 3 1:49.351 *

Pass 114 9:45.138 4 1:48.770 *

Pass 138 11:33.727 5 1:48.589 *

Pass 160 13:22.570 6 1:48.843

Pass 179 15:11.160 7 1:48.590

Pass 200 17:01.009 8 1:49.849

Pass 221 18:49.307 9 1:48.298 *

Pass 239 20:38.875 10 1:49.568

No 9 SOMSON Herve (Rg=4)

Pass 8 2:03.491

Pass 30 3:41.569 1 1:38.078 *

Pass 53 5:19.490 2 1:37.921 *

In 87 7:50.673 3 2:31.183

No 14 PINOT Nicolas (Rg=13)

Pass 14 2:15.838

Pass 36 4:05.714 1 1:49.876 *

Pass 61 5:52.115 2 1:46.401 *

Pass 83 7:38.155 3 1:46.040 *

Pass 108 9:24.057 4 1:45.902 *

Pass 130 11:06.236 5 1:42.179 *

Pass 151 12:48.993 6 1:42.757

Pass 171 14:31.714 7 1:42.721

Pass 192 16:14.186 8 1:42.472

Pass 211 17:57.519 9 1:43.333

Pass 229 19:39.920 10 1:42.401

Pass 246 21:23.069 11 1:43.149

No 16 BARBIE-POMMIER Valérie (Rg=23)

Pass 18 2:21.670

Pass 42 4:16.653 1 1:54.983 *

Pass 66 6:10.820 2 1:54.167 *

Pass 93 8:04.988 3 1:54.168

Pass 117 9:58.258 4 1:53.270 *

Pass 140 11:50.274 5 1:52.016 *

Pass 163 13:43.136 6 1:52.862

Pass 184 15:35.461 7 1:52.325

Pass 203 17:26.983 8 1:51.522 *

Pass 224 19:19.007 9 1:52.024

Pass 242 21:10.801 10 1:51.794

No 25 L'HUILLIER Marc (Rg=17)

Pass 13 2:12.337

Pass 35 3:59.597 1 1:47.260 *

Pass 58 5:45.743 2 1:46.146 *

Pass 80 7:31.588 3 1:45.845 *

Pass 105 9:17.349 4 1:45.761 *

Pass 128 11:01.246 5 1:43.897 *

Pass 150 12:45.835 6 1:44.589
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No 25 L'HUILLIER Marc (Rg=17)

Pass 170 14:29.999 7 1:44.164

Pass 191 16:14.103 8 1:44.104

Pass 212 17:57.991 9 1:43.888 *

Pass 230 19:42.921 10 1:44.930

Pass 247 21:28.265 11 1:45.344

No 29 BARRIOT Jean Christophe (Rg=22)

Pass 47 4:35.987

Pass 72 6:28.919 1 1:52.932 *

Pass 96 8:20.846 2 1:51.927 *

Pass 119 10:11.148 3 1:50.302 *

Pass 145 12:00.924 4 1:49.776 *

Pass 165 13:52.572 5 1:51.648

Pass 185 15:41.596 6 1:49.024 *

Pass 204 17:30.055 7 1:48.459 *

Pass 225 19:20.032 8 1:49.977

Pass 243 21:12.075 9 1:52.043

No 34 MARTIN Philippe (Rg=24)

Pass 21 2:25.734

Pass 43 4:21.622 1 1:55.888 *

Pass 69 6:16.331 2 1:54.709 *

Pass 94 8:10.679 3 1:54.348 *

Pass 118 10:05.284 4 1:54.605

Pass 141 11:59.825 5 1:54.541

Pass 166 13:56.434 6 1:56.609

Pass 187 15:52.298 7 1:55.864

Pass 207 17:48.325 8 1:56.027

Pass 231 19:45.613 9 1:57.288

No 39 WATREMEZ Matthieu (Rg=9)

Pass 22 2:41.291

Pass 44 4:21.832 1 1:40.541 *

Pass 64 6:01.549 2 1:39.717 *

Pass 84 7:43.394 3 1:41.845

Pass 107 9:23.355 4 1:39.961

Pass 129 11:02.773 5 1:39.418 *

In 153 12:54.470 6 1:51.697

Pass 188 15:57.661 7 3:03.191

Pass 206 17:37.746 8 1:40.085

Pass 223 19:18.951 9 1:41.205

Pass 241 20:58.362 10 1:39.411 *

No 41 FAIVRE Thibaut (Rg=18)

Pass 17 2:18.872

Pass 38 4:06.463 1 1:47.591 *

Pass 60 5:51.704 2 1:45.241 *

Pass 82 7:37.530 3 1:45.826

Pass 106 9:22.097 4 1:44.567 *

Pass 131 11:07.027 5 1:44.930

Pass 152 12:52.317 6 1:45.290

Pass 173 14:38.009 7 1:45.692

Pass 194 16:23.160 8 1:45.151

Pass 213 18:07.765 9 1:44.605

Pass 233 19:52.572 10 1:44.807

No 42 HACHE Grégory (Rg=15)

Pass 15 2:18.211

Pass 37 4:06.026 1 1:47.815 *

Pass 59 5:49.259 2 1:43.233 *

Pass 81 7:32.236 3 1:42.977 *

Pass 104 9:15.933 4 1:43.697

Pass 127 10:58.508 5 1:42.575 *

Pass 149 12:41.133 6 1:42.625

Pass 169 14:24.697 7 1:43.564

Pass 190 16:08.166 8 1:43.469

Pass 209 17:50.897 9 1:42.731

Pass 227 19:33.765 10 1:42.868

Pass 245 21:16.237 11 1:42.472 *

No 59 BONDUELLE Tom (Rg=8)

Pass 23 2:44.485

Pass 46 4:34.411 1 1:49.926 *

Pass 68 6:15.731 2 1:41.320 *

Pass 89 7:57.896 3 1:42.165

Pass 111 9:37.381 4 1:39.485 *

Pass 132 11:16.368 5 1:38.987 *

Pass 154 12:55.532 6 1:39.164

Pass 172 14:35.349 7 1:39.817

Pass 193 16:14.769 8 1:39.420

Pass 210 17:53.544 9 1:38.775 *

Pass 228 19:39.447 10 1:45.903

Pass 249 21:31.612 11 1:52.165

No 60 FLEGAR Thierry (Rg=16)

Pass 12 2:09.643

Pass 34 3:55.797 1 1:46.154 *

Pass 57 5:40.747 2 1:44.950 *

Pass 79 7:25.142 3 1:44.395 *

Pass 103 9:09.361 4 1:44.219 *

Pass 126 10:52.997 5 1:43.636 *

Pass 148 12:36.810 6 1:43.813

Pass 168 14:20.751 7 1:43.941

Pass 189 16:04.799 8 1:44.048

Pass 208 17:48.372 9 1:43.573 *

Pass 226 19:32.215 10 1:43.843

Pass 244 21:14.951 11 1:42.736 *

No 69 HURON Randy (Rg=2)

Pass 101 8:50.804

Pass 124 10:29.410 1 1:38.606 *

Pass 146 12:06.866 2 1:37.456 *
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No 69 HURON Randy (Rg=2)

Pass 164 13:47.368 3 1:40.502

Pass 182 15:25.512 4 1:38.144

Pass 201 17:04.741 5 1:39.229

Pass 219 18:46.221 6 1:41.480

Pass 237 20:23.022 7 1:36.801 *

No 70 FITTE Guy (Rg=14)

Pass 24 2:44.799

Pass 45 4:29.783 1 1:44.984 *

Pass 67 6:14.152 2 1:44.369 *

Pass 90 7:58.492 3 1:44.340 *

Pass 112 9:41.740 4 1:43.248 *

Pass 136 11:24.974 5 1:43.234 *

Pass 157 13:08.137 6 1:43.163 *

Pass 174 14:50.969 7 1:42.832 *

Pass 196 16:33.661 8 1:42.692 *

Pass 216 18:16.119 9 1:42.458 *

Pass 234 20:00.129 10 1:44.010

No 71 HYPPIAS Gilbert (Rg=7)

Pass 9 2:04.065

Pass 31 3:44.494 1 1:40.429 *

Pass 54 5:24.144 2 1:39.650 *

Pass 76 7:03.617 3 1:39.473 *

Pass 98 8:42.084 4 1:38.467 *

Pass 121 10:20.727 5 1:38.643

Pass 143 12:00.775 6 1:40.048

Pass 162 13:40.279 7 1:39.504

Pass 180 15:20.301 8 1:40.022

Pass 199 16:59.984 9 1:39.683

Pass 218 18:38.579 10 1:38.595

Pass 236 20:17.618 11 1:39.039

No 90 DELAURY Franck (Rg=6)

Pass 10 2:06.940

Pass 32 3:46.978 1 1:40.038 *

Pass 55 5:25.999 2 1:39.021 *

Pass 77 7:04.871 3 1:38.872 *

Pass 99 8:42.986 4 1:38.115 *

Pass 122 10:21.212 5 1:38.226

Pass 142 12:00.453 6 1:39.241

Pass 161 13:40.230 7 1:39.777

No 95 LAFONT Benjamin (Rg=1)

Pass 7 2:03.041

Pass 29 3:40.351 1 1:37.310 **

Pass 52 5:16.953 2 1:36.602 **

Pass 75 7:03.114 3 1:46.161

Pass 100 8:47.943 4 1:44.829

Pass 123 10:24.392 5 1:36.449 **

Pass 144 12:00.834 6 1:36.442 **

Pass 183 15:30.790 7 3:29.956

Pass 202 17:06.935 8 1:36.145 **

Pass 220 18:49.035 9 1:42.100

Pass 238 20:25.805 10 1:36.770

No 109 GORRE Raphael (Rg=20)

Pass 16 2:18.599

Pass 39 4:08.801 1 1:50.202 *

Pass 62 5:57.160 2 1:48.359 *

Pass 85 7:45.276 3 1:48.116 *

Pass 109 9:31.815 4 1:46.539 *

Pass 133 11:18.274 5 1:46.459 *

Pass 155 13:04.680 6 1:46.406 *

Pass 175 14:51.053 7 1:46.373 *

No 131 COLLET Olivier (Rg=5)

Pass 27 3:04.424

Pass 50 4:57.291 1 1:52.867 *

Pass 73 6:37.425 2 1:40.134 *

Pass 95 8:16.817 3 1:39.392 *

Pass 116 9:57.770 4 1:40.953

Pass 139 11:36.473 5 1:38.703 *

Pass 159 13:14.571 6 1:38.098 *

Pass 176 14:53.751 7 1:39.180

Pass 195 16:32.497 8 1:38.746

Pass 214 18:10.675 9 1:38.178

Pass 232 19:48.775 10 1:38.100

Pass 248 21:28.284 11 1:39.509

No 219 SENGER Rémi (Rg=11)

Pass 25 2:52.690

Pass 48 4:36.353 1 1:43.663 *

Pass 70 6:17.482 2 1:41.129 *

Pass 91 8:00.357 3 1:42.875

Pass 113 9:43.726 4 1:43.369

In 135 11:22.770 5 1:39.044

Pass 181 15:21.897 6 3:59.127


